 Tripp Lite
1111 West 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: +(773) 869 1234
E-mail: saleshelp@tripplite.com
Model #: B064-016
KVM Switch - 16-Port NetDirector 1U Rackmount Cat5 KVM Switch
Highlights

Related Model Description Qty.
B055-001-PS2 KVM Switch Accessories - PS/2 Server Interface Module for NetDirector Cat5 MultiUser
IP KVM Switches
1
B055-001-SER KVM Switch Accessories - Serial Server Interface Module for B064 NetDirector Cat5
Multi-user KVM Switches
1
B055-001-USB KVM Switch Accessories - USB Server Interface Module for NetDirector Matrix KVM
Switches
1
Optional Products
Related Model Description Qty.
N001-007-GY 7-ft. Cat5e 350MHz Snagless Molded Cable
(RJ45 M/M) - Gray
1
N001-014-GY 14-ft. Cat5e 350MHz Snagless Molded Cable
(RJ45 M/M) - Gray
1
N001-025-GY 25-ft. Cat5e 350MHz Snagless Molded Cable
(RJ45 M/M) - Gray
1
N001-050-GY 50-ft. Cat5e 350MHz Snagless Molded Cable
(RJ45 M/M) - Gray
1
N001-100-GY 100-ft. Cat5e 350MHz Snagless Molded Cable
(RJ45 M/M) - Gray
1
N001-150-GY 150-ft. Cat5e 350MHz Snagless Molded Cable
(RJ45 M/M) - Gray
1
B064-016-02-IPG 16-Port, 2+1 User NetDirector Cat5 IP KVM Switch, TAA Compliant 1
B064-016-04-IPG 16-Port, 4+1 User NetDirector Cat5 IP KVM Switch, TAA Compliant 1